
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Annabel Speers - (542743) - Basildon and Phoenix SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:43.48 391 F 27/03/16 LBRSC Last Chance Regional Meet 2016 Fullwell Cross Thurrock 3

2:43.89 388 H 18/04/15 Essex & Regional Qualifier Thurrock  3

2:43.96 388 H 14/02/15 Essex County Age Group Championships 2015 Basildon  2

2:44.12 387 H 29/11/15 Bexley Short Course Open Bexleyheath  3

2:44.15 386 H 16/04/16 Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier 2016 Thurrock Thurrock 3

2:44.30 385 H 25/10/15 Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015 Basildon  2

2:47.32 365 H 17/12/16 BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016 Basildon Basildon Ph 3

2:47.39 364 F 04/10/14 Redbridge Early County & Regional Meet Barksingside Thurrock 3

2:47.58 363 H 10/10/15 The Alan Mitchell Memorial County Qualifier Thurrock  3

2:48.36 358 H 18/10/14 The Alan Mitchell Memorial County Qualifier Grays  3

2:48.39 358 H 06/12/14 Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier Meet Grays  3

2:48.86 355 H 29/11/14 Essex Senior Junior Championships Basildon  2

2:49.65 350 H 12/12/15 Thurrock Last Chance County Qualifier Thurrock  3

2:49.91 348 H 26/11/16 Basildon & Phoenix Club Championships Basildon Basildon Ph 4

2:50.64 344  14/09/14 Epping Forest DSC Season Opener Gala 2014 Loughton Thurrock 3

2:52.22 335 H 16/12/17 BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier Basildon Basildon Ph 3

2:52.69 332 H 10/05/14 Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Braintree Thurrock 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:52.22 335 H 16/12/17 BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier Basildon Basildon Ph 3

2:47.32 365 H 17/12/16 BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016 Basildon Basildon Ph 3

2:49.91 348 H 26/11/16 Basildon & Phoenix Club Championships Basildon Basildon Ph 4

2:44.15 386 H 16/04/16 Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier 2016 Thurrock Thurrock 3

2:43.48 391 F 27/03/16 LBRSC Last Chance Regional Meet 2016 Fullwell Cross Thurrock 3

2:49.65 350 H 12/12/15 Thurrock Last Chance County Qualifier Thurrock  3
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2:44.12 387 H 29/11/15 Bexley Short Course Open Bexleyheath  3

2:44.30 385 H 25/10/15 Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015 Basildon  2

2:47.58 363 H 10/10/15 The Alan Mitchell Memorial County Qualifier Thurrock  3

2:43.89 388 H 18/04/15 Essex & Regional Qualifier Thurrock  3

2:43.96 388 H 14/02/15 Essex County Age Group Championships 2015 Basildon  2

2:48.39 358 H 06/12/14 Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier Meet Grays  3

2:48.86 355 H 29/11/14 Essex Senior Junior Championships Basildon  2

2:48.36 358 H 18/10/14 The Alan Mitchell Memorial County Qualifier Grays  3

2:47.39 364 F 04/10/14 Redbridge Early County & Regional Meet Barksingside Thurrock 3

2:50.64 344  14/09/14 Epping Forest DSC Season Opener Gala 2014 Loughton Thurrock 3

2:52.69 332 H 10/05/14 Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Braintree Thurrock 3
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